SAES Pure Gas palladium purifiers produce the purest hydrogen on the
planet. The patented micro-channel palladium membrane technology
removes all impurities to part-per-billion levels.  All palladium purifiers provide
a durable purifier for any flow and any inlet gas source. Two different sizes
are available to match your needs:
• PS7-PD1 uses a compact enclosure for point-of-use purification or bulk gas
supply for large LED and semiconductor fabs. A single Palladium cell purifies
the entire flow rate.

PD1: 30”W x 19”D x 36”H
(762 x 483 x 922 mm)
PD2: 34”W x 22”D x 74.3”H
(864 x 559 x 1888 mm)
Weight PD1: < 440 lb (< 200 kg)
PD2: < 770 lb (< 350 kg)
Model
Number
Maximum
Flow Rate
(slpm)
Maximum
Flow Rate
(Nm3/hr.)
PS7-PD1-05 77 5
PS7-PD1-10 155 10
PS7-PD1-15 233 15
PS7-PD1-20 311 20
PS7-PD1-25 389 25
PS7-PD1-30 466 30
PS7-PD1-40
PS7-PD2-40
621
1,242